
G. FUTURE PLANNING DATES
● Wednesday, September 18, 2024, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, September 25, 2024 at 6:30 PM at Newington Public School (Joint

Board)
● Wednesday, October 23, 2024, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, November 6, 2024 at 6:30 PM at Rye Junior High School (Joint Board)
● Wednesday, November 20, 2024, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, December 18, 2024, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, January 15, 2025, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, February 19 2025, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, March 19 2025, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, March 26, 2025 at 6:30 PM at Greenland Central School (Joint Board)
● Wednesday, April 23, 2025, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, May 14, 2025, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School
● Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at 6:30 PM at Maude H. Trefethen School (Joint Board)
● Wednesday, June 18, 2025, 5:30 PM at Rye Junior High School

H. NON-PUBLIC SESSION RSA 91-A:3

I. ADJOURNMENT


